

Misc A 17 of 2024
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.

JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No. 4, dated 31-08-2024

Today is fixed for appearance. Appellant files hazira. Respondent No. 1 to 4 appear before the court by filing fresh power.

Call for LCR being TS 610 of 2022 from the court of Ld. Civil Judge, 2nd Court, Basirhat.

Fix 28-11-2024 for awaiting LCR.

D/C by me.

A.D.J., FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat.